
MID SURREY B.C. 

2024 FIXTURE LIST 

DATE DAY OPPONENTS F/L DRESS H/A FORMAT TIME 
April 26 Fri Opening Supper     7:00 

April 27 Sat Open Day  Casual H  2:30 

April 28 Sun Bishop Duppas F Whites H 3 Mx Triples 2:30 

May 4 Sat Ashford F Whites H 3 Mx Rinks 2:30 

May 5 Sun Brentham F Whites H 3 Mx Triples 2:00 

May 6 Mon Bank Holiday      

May 11 Sat Cambridge Park RBL Whites H 3 Mx Rinks 2:30 

May 12 Sun Egham F Whites H 4 Mx Triples 2:30 

May 18 Sat North Sheen (Hornblow) F Whites A 3 Mx Rinks  2:30 

May 19 Sun London Civil Service F Whites H 4 Mx Triples  2:30 

May 25 Sat Big Bowls w/e Drive  Casual H  2:30 

May 26 Sun Putney Town RBL Whites A 3 Mx Rinks 3:00 

May 27 Mon Bank Holiday      

June 1 Sat L. Welsh v L. Scottish  OA  H 5 Rinks 2:30 

June 8 Sat Hampton F Whites A 4 Mx Triples  2:30 

June 9 Sun London Irish F Whites H 5 Mx Rinks 3:00 

June 15 Sat Teddington RBL Whites H 3 Mx Rinks 2:30 

June 16 Sun Hampton F Whites H 4 Mx Triples 2:30 

June 17 Mon Dennyside BA F Whites H 6 Mx Rinks 2:00 

June 22 Sat Masonian  F Whites H 3 Mx Triples 3:00 

June 23 Sun West Ealing RBL Whites A 3 Mx Rinks 3:00 

June 25 Tues Masonian   TVL Greys H/A 4 Mx Triples 6:00 

June 1 Sat Putney Town F Whites H 3 Mx Triples 2:30 

July 4 Sun Supreme F Greys A 3 Mx Triples 2:30 

July 6 Sat Brentham F Whites A 3 Mx Triples 2:00 

July 9 Tues Strawberry Hill F Greys A 3 Mx Triples 6:00 

July 13 Sat Cambridge Park F Whites A 3 Mx Rinks 2:30 

July 14 Sun Bishop Duppas F Whites A 3 Mx Triples 2:30 

July 16 Tues Staines TVL Greys H/A 4 Mx Triples 6:00 

July 20 Sat Teddington F Whites A 3 Mx Rinks 3:00 

July 21 Sun SCWBA 2 Wood Singles OA  H  9:15 

July 27 Sat L.W. Voyagers & Choir OA  H  2:30 

July 28 Sun London Welsh F Whites H 5 Mx Rinks 2:30 

July 30 Tues North Sheen RBL Greys H 3 Mx Rinks 6:00 

Aug 3 Sat Masonian   RBL Whites A 3 Mx Rinks 3:00 

Aug 4 Sun SCBA Finals Day OA  A   

Aug 6 Tues West Ealing TVL Greys H/A 4 Mx Triples  6:00 

Aug 10 Sat Masonian F Whites A 3 Mx Rinks 3:00 

Aug 11 Sun SCWBA Finals Day OA     

Aug 17 Sat Ashford RBL Whites A 3 Mx Rinks 2:30 

Aug 18 Sun West Ealing F Whites H 3 Mx Triples 3:00 

Aug 20 Tues Strawberry Hill F Greys H 3 Mx Triples 6:00 

Aug 25 Sun Egham F Whites A 4 Mx Triples 2:30 

Aug 26 Mon Bank Holiday      

Aug 31 Sat North Sheen (Hornblow) F Whites H 4 Mx Triples 3:00 

Sep 1 Sun RB&D B.A. Finals Day OA Whites    

Sep 8 Sun Thames Valley Finals Day OA Whites    

Sep 11 Weds Area 2 H Whites H 3 Mx Rinks 2:30 

Sep 13 Sat Club Finals  Whites H   

Sep 14 Sun Club Finals  Whites H   

Sep 17 Tues London Welsh v SCWBA OA Whites H 4 Mx Triples 1:30 

 



ABBREVIATIONS 

F     Friendly OA   Outside Association P   Private Function     Mx  Mixed 

H    Home game A   Away game       

TVL     Thames Valley League – (Mixed) 1 lady allowed in each Triple 

RBL     Richmond Barnes & District Bowling Association League – (Mixed) No restrictions on gender 

 

 


